Zu6L

XXIIl. BVSC Kupa

Laky Karoly Uszoda
2025. 05. 10., 8:30:00 (S1)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
rm 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991/12/31
400 m noi gyors 10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990/12/31
1. versenyszam
N6i 2014
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 1/4 SZEBENI Ré6za 2014 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:13.24 424
50m 33.93 100m 01:12.40 150m 01:52.43 200m 02:32.56 250m 03:13.46 300m 03:54.50 350m 04:33.97 400m 05:13.24
38.47 40.03 40.13 40.90 41.04 39.47 39.27
2. 1/5 SIPOCZLora 2014 BVSC-Zuglé 05:26.37 +13.13 375
50m 35.49 100m 01:15.62 150m 01:58.06 200m  02:40.11 250m 03:22.34 300m 04:04.73 350m 04:46.48 400m  05:26.37
40.13 42.44 42.05 42.23 42.39 41.75 39.89
3. 4/1 MAJOROS Anna 2014 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 05:29.00 +15.76 366
50m 3747 100m 01:19.34  150m 02:01.43  200m 024442  250m 03:27.24  300m 04:09.21  350m 04:50.09  400m  05:29.00
41.87 42.09 42.99 42.82 41.97 40.88 38.91
4. 1/8 HOLLOSI Lilla Amira 2014 BVSC-Zuglo 05:38.30 +25.06 336
50m 375  100m 01:19.40  150m 020299  200m 024610  250m 03:20.46  300m 04:1346  350m 04:56.64  400m  05:38.30
42.25 43.59 43.11 43.36 44.00 43.18 41.66
5. 11 NAGYHAZI Néra 2014 A Jovs SC 05:40.17 +26.93 331
50m  37.03  100m 01:20.11  150m 02:03.19 ~ 200m 02:46.75  250m 03:30.90  300m 04:14.88  350m 04:58.95  400m 05:40.17
43.08 43.08 43.56 4415 43.98 44.07 41.22
6. 2/3 VARGA-KASZA Patricia Petra 2014 Budapesti Honvéd SE 05:42.10 +28.86 325
50m 36.94 100m 01:19.82 150m 02:03.64 200m 02:47.90 250m 03:32.73 300m 04:16.76 350m 05:00.65 400m 05:42.10
42.88 43.82 44.26 44.83 44.03 43.89 41.45
7. 2/5 TURAI Emma 2014 A Jové SC 05:44.69 +31.45 318
50m 38.47 100m 01:21.30 150m 02:05.19 200m 02:49.14 250m 03:33.31 300m 04:18.14 350m 05:02.23 400m  05:44.69
42.83 43.89 43.95 4417 44.83 44.09 42.46
8. 2/7 JUHASZ Luca 2014 Erdi Vizisport Kit 05:45.64 +32.40 315
50m 38.49 100m 01:21.47 150m  02:06.30 200m 02:50.67 250m 03:35.48 300m 04:21.21 350m 05:05.08 400m 05:45.64
42.98 44.83 44.37 44.81 45.73 43.87 40.56
9. 1/7 PAP Agnes 2014 Kébanya Sport Club 05:46.27 +33.03 314
50m 37.30 100m 01:19.84 150m  02:03.99 200m 02:47.98 250m 03:33.39 300m 04:17.61 350m 05:02.66 400m 05:46.27
42.54 4415 43.99 45.41 44.22 45.05 43.61
10. 4/5 KISS Karolina Emma 2014 II. Kerlileti Sport 05:49.56 +36.32 305
50m 38.07 100m 01:21.43 150m 02:06.55 200m 02:50.95 250m 03:36.50 300m 04:21.53 350m 05:06.51 400m  05:49.56
43.36 4512 44 .40 45.55 45.03 44.98 43.05
11. 2/6 NAGY-LAKATOS Blanka 2014 BVSC-Zuglé 05:49.95 +36.71 304
50m 38.33 100m 01:21.95 150m 02:07.23 200m 02:52.89 250m 03:37.87 300m 04:22.88 350m 05:07.39 400m  05:49.95
43.62 45.28 45.66 44,98 45.01 44.51 42.56
12. 2/2 LEVAI Sara 2014 Lérinc Swim Team 05:51.32 +38.08 300
50m 37.25 100m 01:20.44 150m 02:05.16 200m 02:50.49 250m 03:35.95 300m  04:22.37 350m 05:07.99 400m  05:51.32
43.19 4472 45.33 45.46 46.42 45.62 43.33
13. 4/2 CSAKI Adél 2014 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 06:07.25 +54.01 263
50m 39.21 100m 01:26.31 150m 02:13.44 200m 03:00.89 250m 03:48.18 300m 04:36.10 350m 05:22.99 400m 06:07.25
47.10 4713 47.45 47.29 47.92 46.89 44.26
14. 3/5 HORVATH Zoé 2014 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 06:09.62 +56.38 258
50m 40.14 100m 01:27.24 150m 02:15.39 200m 03:02.81 250m 03:50.39 300m 04:37.75 350m 05:25.64 400m  06:09.62
47.10 48.15 47.42 47.58 47.36 47.89 43.98
15. 3/8 JEKKEL Kornélia Déra 2014 Erdi Vizisport Kit 06:44.65 +01:31.41 196
50m 44.65 100m 01:33.55 150m 02:25.14 200m 03:18.07 250m 04:08.38 300m 05:01.59 350m 05:53.36 400m 06:44.65
48.90 51.59 52.93 50.31 53.21 51.77 51.29
DNS 4/4 BODA Bejke Timea 2014 Ujpesti Torna Egylet
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 1/3
o BVSCSWIMMING.HU

@08:56



XXIIl. BVSC Kupa

Laky Karoly Uszoda
2025. 05. 10., 8:30:00 (S1)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
400 vy 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991/12/31
m nol gyors 10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990/12/31
1. versenyszam
N6i 2015
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1.  1/2 KALOCZKAI Petra Zoé 2015 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 05:29.59 364
50m 37.04  100m 01:18.08  150m 02:00.05  200m 02:42.07  250m 032453  300m 04:07.38  350m 04:49.38  400m  05:29.59
41.04 41.97 42.02 42.46 42.85 42.00 40.21
2. 1/3 POUR Hanna Zselyke 2015 Ybl Waterpolo Club 05:30.74 +01.15 360
50m 36.98  100m 01:1824  150m 02:0042  200m 02:42.86  250m 03:25.14  300m 04:07.71  350m 04:50.14  400m  05:30.74
41.26 42.18 42.44 4228 4257 42.43 40.60
3. 2/8 MATH Julia 2015 MATE - GEAC 05:35.75 +06.16 344
50m 3555  100m 01:17.04  150m  02:00.83  200m 02:4514  250m 03:29.13  300m 04:1250  350m 04:5520  400m  05:35.75
41.49 43.79 44.31 43.99 43.37 42.70 40.55
4. 3/4 TOZSER Sara Dorka 2015 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:49.12 +19.53 306
50m 3881  100m 01:2277  150m 02:08.38  200m 02:52.78  250m 03:37.81  300m 04:2328  350m 05.08.03  400m  05:49.12
43.96 45.61 44.40 45.03 45.47 44.75 41.09
5. 3/3 BABINSZKY Réka Néra 2015 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 05:49.89 +20.30 304
50m 3743 100m 01:20.73  150m 02:0535  200m 02:49.71  250m 03:3556  300m 04:20.86  350m 05:06.42  400m  05:49.89
43.30 44.62 44.36 45.85 4530 45.56 4347
6. 3/2 KONCZ Nora 2015 MATE - GEAC 05:55.42 +25.83 290
50m 4032  100m 01:24.34  150m 02:10.12  200m 0256.30  250m 03:42.11  300m 04:27.06  350m 0511269  400m  05:55.42
44.02 45.78 46.18 45.81 44.95 45.63 42.73
7. 2/4 BALOGH Rebeka 2015 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 06:03.78 +34.19 270
50m 3925  100m 01:2524  150m 02:11.68  200m 0255847  250m 034553  300m 04:3222  350m 051846  400m 06:03.78
45.99 46.44 46.79 47.06 46.69 46.24 45.32
8. 3/6 GYONYORU zilia 2015 Kébanya Sport Club 06:10.18 +40.59 257
50m 4031  100m 01:29.03  150m 02:1649  200m 03:04.26  250m 0352.88  300m 044021  350m 05:28.38  400m  06:10.18
4872 47.46 47.77 48.62 47.33 48.17 41.80
9. 4/6 LEDNICZKY Panka Zoé 2015 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 06:23.35 +53.76 231
50m 3920 100m 01:22415  150m 0211257  200m 030212  250m 03:51.91  300m 04:42.82  350m 05:33.96  400m  06:23.35
44.95 48.42 49.55 49.79 50.91 51.14 49.39
10. 3/7 NAGY Dalma 2015 ROU Marosvasarhelyi Sport Club 06:40.90 +01:11.31 202
50m 4167  100m 01:30.04  150m 02:21.38  200m 03:13.32  250m 04:0509  300m 04:57.24  350m 05:49.23  400m  06:40.90
48.37 51.34 51.94 51.77 52.15 51.99 51.67
VL 2/1 POCSALYI Petra Luca 2015 Ferencvarosi Tomna Club Web
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 2/3
Joemiave, BVSCSWIMMING.HU
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XXIIl. BVSC Kupa

Laky Karoly Uszoda
2025. 05. 10., 8:30:00 (S1)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
400 o 1 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991/12/31
m nol gyors 10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990/12/31
1. versenyszam
NGi 2016
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 1/6 HEGYES Mirabella 2016 Kébanya Sport Club 05:25.53 378
50m 3604  100m 01:1671  150m 01:5894  200m 02:40.89  250m 03:2354  300m 04:0528  350m 04:47.18  400m 05:25.53
40.67 42.23 41.95 42,65 41.74 41.90 38.35
2. 4/7 IMLAUER Noémi 2016 Kébanya Sport Club 06:15.48 +49.95 246
50m 3890  100m 01:2512  150m 02:14.37  200m 03:03.44  250m 03:53.17  300m 04:4025  350m 05:28.22  400m  06:15.48
46.22 49.25 49.07 49.73 47.08 47.97 47.26
3. 4/3 SZOBIEmma 2016 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 06:28.98 +01:03.45 221
50m 4179  100m 01:3059  150m 02:21.38  200m 03:1162  250m 04:0237  300m 04:5181  350m 054226  400m 06:28.98
48.80 50.79 50.24 50.75 49.44 50.45 46.72
4. 3/1 OLLE Borbala 2016 Darnyi Tamas SC 06:49.23 +01:23.70 190
50m 4400  100m 01:34.85  150m 02:2809  200m 03:20.26  250m 04:1400  300m 05:07.30  350m 05:57.76  400m  06:49.23
50.85 53.24 5217 53.74 53.30 50.46 5147
Nyomtatva: Oldal: 3/3
S BVSCSWIMMING.HU

@08:56



